Weather Temperature

Gate 3
G2 20.0°C

G3 23.0°C

Result

PASSED ELIMINATED

Abu Dhabi Festival - Open Ride CEN 120Km Ride on Sunday 10th March 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

1 118 Mansoor Ahmed Masri Abdulla Almansour 0008594 /RAZORBACK WINGS OF GRACE /2012 /Gelding/Brown/PartA 106AY86
1 1 07:51:33 07:53:10 P 48/48  00:01:37 01:23:10 28.86 01:23:10 28.86 08:43:10 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:59:53  10:01:52 P 54/56  00:01:59 | 01:18:42 26.68 02:41:52 27.80 10:41:52 Passed
3 1 11:36:27 11:40:36 E 12:05:59 56/52 00:04:09 00:58:44 25.54 03:40:36 27.20 12:20:36 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:45 / 00:02:35 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 119 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 0005863 /CASTLEBAR GATSBY /2014 /Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 107R033
1 2 07:51:33  07:53:55 P 64/64  00:02:22 | 01:23:55 28.60 01:23:55 28.60 08:43:55 Passed
= UAE 2 | 2 | 09:59:53 10:02:21 P 64/64  00:02:28 | 01:18:26 2677  02:42:21  27.72 10:42:21 Passed
3 2 11:36:29  11:41:14 E 12:06:16 | 52/52  00:04:45 | 00:58:53 25.47 03:41:14 27.12 12:21:14 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:35 / 00:03:11 Lap/Lead: +00:00:38
3 92 Afnan Ibrahim Lenjawi 0006270/EL CHERRY/2010/Gelding/Grey/uknw 105LL52
1 3 07:53:54 07:55:16 P 61/60 00:01:22 01:25:16 28.15 01:25:16 28.15 08:45:16 Passed
= UAE 2 3 10:07:13  10:08:36 P 60/60  00:01:23 | 01:23:20 25.20 02:48:36 26.69 10:48:36 Passed
3 3 11:41:58 11:43:15 E 12:08:41 48/48  00:01:17 00:54:39 27.45 03:43:15 26.88 12:23:15 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:02 / 00:01:20 Lap/Lead: +00:02:39
4 121 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al Sh 0005874/AMIRA /2007 /Mare/Bay/uknw 105LL83
1 5 07:53:54  07:55:24 P 64/60  00:01:30 | 01:25:24 28.10 01:25:24 28.10 08:45:24 Passed
= UAE 2 8 10:07:19 10:09:15 P 61/64  00:01:56 | 01:23:51 25.04 02:49:15 26.59 10:49:15 Passed
3 4 11:42:08  11:44:15 E 12:09:12 | 56/54  00:02:07 | 00:55:00 27.27 03:44:15 26.76 12:24:15 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:33 / 00:01:51 Lap/Lead: +00:03:39
5 71 Saif Ahmed Mohammed Ali AIMazrouei 0004367/BULLIO QUASILLO /2017 /Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArabian 108NN17
1 14 07:53:51 07:56:12 P 59/52 00:02:21 01:26:12 27.84 01:26:12 27.84 08:46:12 Passed
= UAE 2 5 10:07:15  10:09:04 P 60/56  00:01:49 | 01:22:52 25.34 02:49:04 26.62 10:49:04 Passed
3 5 11:41:59 11:44:28 E 12:09:43 48/48  00:02:29 00:55:24 27.08 03:44:28 26.73 12:24:28 Passed
MRM STABLES / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:39 / 00:02:13 Lap/Lead: +00:03:52
6 42 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /GHAZI DE FLAUZINS /2016 /Gelding/Bay/Arabian 107WX05
1 11 | 07:54:09 07:55:49 P 64/60  00:01:40 | 01:25:49 27.97 01:25:49 27.97 08:45:49 Passed
IA GBR 2 10 10:07:35 10:09:25 P 60/60 00:01:50 01:23:36 25.12 02:49:25 26.56 10:49:25 Passed
‘ 3 6 11:42:16  11:45:25 E 12:10:44 | 48/48 00:03:09 | 00:56:00 26.79 03:45:25 26.62 12:25:25 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:39 / 00:02:13 Lap/Lead: +00:04:49
7 11 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/GHAITH DE FIGNOLS/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 107NA27
1 4 07:53:57 07:55:21 P 60/60 00:01:24 | 01:25:21 28.12 01:25:21 28.12 08:45:21 Passed
= UAE 2 4 10:07:17  10:08:47 P 63/64  00:01:30 | 01:23:26 2517 02:48:47 26.66 10:48:47 Passed
3 7 11:42:10 11:45:40 E 12:10:41 48/48 00:03:30 00:56:53 26.37 03:45:40 26.59 12:25:40 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:24 / 00:02:08 Lap/Lead: +00:05:04
8 105 Shaima Dawood Ali Ahli 0019009/Acacio P P/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106CV90
1 18 | 07:53:57 07:56:41 P 63/64  00:02:44 | 01:26:41 27.69 01:26:41 27.69 08:46:41 Passed
: UAE 2 9 10:07:32 10:09:19 P 61/60 00:01:47 | 01:22:38 25.41 02:49:19 26.58 10:49:19 Passed
3 8 11:42:00 11:46:35 E 12:11:45 48/48  00:04:35 00:57:16 26.19 03:46:35 26.48 12:26:35 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Mubarak Obaid Saeed Alham Aldhaheri / DXB ENDURANCE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:06 / 00:03:02 Lap/Lead: +00:05:59
9 120 Rashed Mohamed Atiq Khamis Almehairi 0019245/A'BANDOM'S MOONSHADOW /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/Ang 106XG41
1 19 07:53:57 07:56:44 P 59/60 00:02:47 01:26:44 27.67 01:26:44 27.67 08:46:44 Passed
= UAE 2 | 16 | 10:07:20 10:10:31 P 59/56  00:03:11 | 01:23:47 2506  02:50:31 2639 10:50:31 Passed
3 9 11:42:50  11:48:08 E 12:13:50 | 52/48 00:05:18 | 00:57:37 26.03 03:48:08 26.30 12:28:08 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:16 / 00:03:45 Lap/Lead: +00:07:32

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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10 142 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 0007135/ARTHUR DU MELAY/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/DEMISANGARA 1050L03
1 10 07:53:50 07:55:41 P 57/58  00:01:51 01:25:41 28.01 01:25:41 28.01 08:45:41 Passed
= UAE 2 7 10:07:15  10:09:13 P 55/52  00:01:58 | 01:23:32 25.14 02:49:13 26.59 10:49:13 Passed
3 10 | 11:42:02  11:48:58 E 12:14:00 | 48/48 00:06:56 | 00:59:45 25.10 03:48:58 26.20 12:28:58 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:45 / 00:03:35 Lap/Lead: +00:08:22
11 153 Sultan Mohamed Ibraheem Ahmed Alhosa 0020746 /FANTASME J'M AA/2015/Mare/Chestnut/AngaloArabian 107ME41
1 8 07:54:00  07:55:35 P 64/64  00:01:35 | 01:25:35 28.04 01:25:35 28.04 08:45:35 Passed
: UAE 2 11 | 10:07:27  10:09:29 P 63/60  00:02:02 | 01:23:54 25.03 02:49:29 26.55 10:49:29 Passed
3 11 11:42:09 11:46:06 I 11:49:48 56/60 00:07:39 01:00:19 24.87 03:49:48 26.11 12:29:48 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / KHALIFA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ABDULLA ALSAHLAWI / Al Bawadi Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:16 / 00:03:45 Lap/Lead: +00:09:12
12 14 Saeed Sultan Shames Al Maamari 0001920/BULLIO Q ROCK/2017/Gelding/Bay/PartArabian 108PD03
1 17 07:53:51 07:56:35 P 62/64  00:02:44 | 01:26:35 27.72 01:26:35 27.72 08:46:35 Passed
= UAE 2 | 12 | 10:07:19 10:09:32 P 62/60  00:02:13 | 01:22:57 25.32 02:49:32 26.54 10:49:32 Passed
3 12 | 11:43:44 11:46:09 I 11:50:49 | 60/52 00:07:05 | 01:01:17 24.48 03:50:49 25.99 12:30:49 Passed
MRM STABLES / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:02 / 00:04:00 Lap/Lead: +00:10:13
13 13 Mansour Saeed Mohammed Saeed Alfarsi 0001512/SW HERIK/2014/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 106S)28
1| 16 | 07:54:01 07:56:27 P 61/62  00:02:26 | 01:26:27 27.76 01:26:27 27.76 08:46:27 Passed
: UAE 2 13 | 10:07:31  10:09:39 P 64/60  00:02:08 | 01:23:12 25.24 02:49:39 26.53 10:49:39 Passed
3 13 11:55:53 11:57:43 E 12:22:49 48/52 00:01:50 01:08:04 22.04 03:57:43 25.24 12:37:43 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:24 / 00:02:08 Lap/Lead: +00:17:07
14 22 Leticia Szosz 0019160/SC BONITO/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 1080X06
1 6 07:54:10  07:55:31 P 50/52  00:01:21 | 01:25:31 28.06 01:25:31 28.06 08:45:31 Passed
= HUN 2 | 15 | 10:07:35 10:10:04 P 63/52  00:02:29 | 01:24:33 24.84 02:50:04 26.46 10:50:04 Passed
3 14 | 11:55:52  11:58:42 E 12:24:07 | 44/44 00:02:50 | 01:08:38 21.86 03:58:42 25.14 12:38:42 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:40 / 00:02:13 Lap/Lead: +00:18:06
15 24 Mariam Ali Qambar Abbas Karim 0018912 /HC ZAYED /2017 /Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 108NX91
1| 7 | 07:54:11 07:55:34 P 64/56  00:01:23 | 01:25:34  28.05 01:25:34 28.05 08:45:34 Passed
: UAE 2 6 10:07:29  10:09:12 P 63/60  00:01:43 | 01:23:38 25.11 02:49:12 26.60 10:49:12 Passed
3 15 11:55:52 11:59:36 E 12:26:06 48/48  00:03:44 | 01:10:24 21.31 03:59:36 25.04 12:39:36 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:50 / 00:02:16 Lap/Lead: +00:19:00
16 74 Abdulla Saleh Ali Alattas 0004682/BORJON/2012/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 108NI50
1 21 | 07:54:07 07:57:50 P 63/56  00:03:43 | 01:27:50 27.32 01:27:50 27.32 08:47:50 Passed
= UAE 2 17 10:07:40 10:12:26 P 63/56  00:04:46 | 01:24:36 24.82 02:52:26 26.10 10:52:26 Passed
3 16 | 11:55:50  12:00:03 E 12:25:12 | 56/56  00:04:13 | 01:07:37 22.18 04:00:03 24.99 12:40:03 Passed
Butti Ghemran Al Qubaisi / Suwaidan Buti Ghemran Al Qubaisi / Al Qubaisi Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:42 / 00:04:14 Lap/Lead: +00:19:27
17 44 Chandrasekar Loganathan 0007890/RO ARTEMISA 451/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 108NK25
1 | 27 | 08:05:07 08:06:51 P 58/52  00:01:44 | 01:36:51 24.78 01:36:51 24.78 08:56:51 Passed
SRI 2 19 | 10:22:53  10:24:42 P 57/56  00:01:49 | 01:27:51 23.90 03:04:42 24.36 11:04:42 Passed
3 17 12:11:28 12:14:03 E 12:39:14 48/48  00:02:35 01:09:21 21.63 04:14:03 23.62 12:54:03 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:08 / 00:02:02 Lap/Lead: +00:33:27
18 47 Rashed Khalid Mohd Abdulla Alzahed 0020836/BARB/2010/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106B040
1 25 | 07:54:02 07:57:36 I 08:04:51 | 44/52  00:10:49 | 01:34:51 25.30 01:34:51 25.30 08:54:51 Passed
= UAE 2 20 10:19:47 10:24:55 P 61/60 00:05:08 01:30:04 23.32 03:04:55 24.34 11:04:55 Passed
3 18 | 12:11:26  12:16:51 E 12:41:06 | 48/48 00:05:25 | 01:11:56 20.85 04:16:51 23.36 12:56:51 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aas Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:22 / 00:07:07 Lap/Lead: +00:36:15

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Open Ride CEN 120Km Ride on Sunday 10th March 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
19 109 Saif Salem Lashkari Salem Ahmad 0020858/FAJIRA BERING 13/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 106XQ28
1 22 07:54:00 08:01:06 P 62/60 00:07:06 | 01:31:06 26.34 01:31:06 26.34 08:51:06 Passed
= UAE 2 22 | 10:19:49  10:26:20 P 63/60  00:06:31 | 01:35:14 22.05 03:06:20 24.15 11:06:20 Passed
3 19 12:11:31 12:17:36 E 12:42:46 52/48  00:06:05 01:11:16 21.05 04:17:36 23.29 12:57:36 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:42 / 00:06:34 Lap/Lead: +00:37:00
20 100 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/CL IVORY TOWER/2013/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 107DN89
1 26 | 08:05:12  08:06:48 P 62/64  00:01:36 | 01:36:48 24.79 01:36:48 24.79 08:56:48 Passed
IRQ 2 21 10:23:01 10:25:32 P 64/64  00:02:31 01:28:44 23.67 03:05:32 24.25 11:05:32 Passed
3 20 | 12:11:41  12:18:57 E 12:44:33 | 60/60 00:07:16 | 01:13:25 20.43 04:18:57 23.17 12:58:57 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:23 / 00:03:47 Lap/Lead: +00:38:21
21 88 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi 0005293 /ELIXIR RAYSSAC/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 0028411
1 28 08:05:54 08:08:30 P 63/64  00:02:36 | 01:38:30 24.37 01:38:30 24.37 08:58:30 Passed
= UAE 2 23 | 10:24:35  10:26:46 P 50/52  00:02:11 | 01:28:16 23.79 03:06:46 24.09 11:06:46 Passed
3 21 12:15:24 12:20:21 E 12:46:00 44/44  00:04:57 01:13:35 20.39 04:20:21 23.05 13:00:21 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Mohammed Hilal Salem Obaid Al Balarti / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:44 / 00:03:14 Lap/Lead: +00:39:45
22 86 Saif Abdulla Mot d khalifa Almheiri 0020960/MILANDI ICE/2011/Gelding/Bay/AngaloArabian 106QN53
1 30 | 08:06:00 08:08:40 P 59/56  00:02:40 | 01:38:40 24.32 01:38:40 24.32 08:58:40 Passed
= UAE 2 25 10:24:37 10:28:49 P 61/60 00:04:12 01:30:09 23.29 03:08:49 23.83 11:08:49 Passed
3 22 | 12:15:27  12:22:36 E 12:47:27 | 60/60 00:07:09 | 01:13:47 20.33 04:22:36 22.85 13:02:36 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al Ketbi / AL SHABABI 2 E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:01 / 00:04:40 Lap/Lead: +00:42:00
23 90 Saeed Eissa Abdulla Al Khyeli 0002561/DURANCES DU CLAUD/2014/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 106SX26
1 31 08:06:05 08:08:58 P 55/52 00:02:53 01:38:58 24.25 01:38:58 24.25 08:58:58 Passed
= UAE 2 24 | 10:24:46  10:27:21 P 56/56  00:02:35 | 01:28:23 23.76 03:07:21 24.02 11:07:21 Passed
3 23 12:20:01 12:22:26 I 12:28:02 48/48  00:08:01 01:20:41 18.59 04:28:02 22.39 13:08:02 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al Ketbi / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:29 / 00:04:29 Lap/Lead: +00:47:26
24 137 Ahmad Khalfan Ahmad Dhebaib Almazrou 0021154 /LORD BAY 16/2015/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 108MI65
1 29 | 08:03:30  08:08:36 P 64/60  00:05:06 | 01:38:36 24.34 01:38:36 24.34 08:58:36 Passed
: UAE 2 26 10:24:38 10:29:51 P 62/56  00:05:13 01:31:15 23.01 03:09:51 23.70 11:09:51 Passed
3 24 | 12:27:37  12:33:02 E 12:58:12 | 40/44  00:05:25 | 01:23:11 18.03 04:33:02 21.98 13:13:02 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:44 / 00:05:14 Lap/Lead: +00:52:26
25 141 Hamdan Saeed Jaber Abdulla Alharbi 0019622/CLM DUSTER/2014/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 107QR62
1 39 08:15:45 08:19:08 P 59/60 00:03:23 01:49:08 21.99 01:49:08 21.99 09:09:08 Passed
= UAE 2 32 | 10:41:23  10:44:00 P 60/60  00:02:37 | 01:34:52 22.14 03:24:00 22.06 11:24:00 Passed
3 25 12:32:21 12:36:41 E 13:01:17 48/48 00:04:20 01:12:41 20.64 04:36:41 21.69 13:16:41 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:20 / 00:03:26 Lap/Lead: +00:56:05
26 112 Mohammed Sadik Hasan Ali 0007055/HAWA EL AMBAR/2014/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 1071E84
1 34 | 08:07:29  08:15:42 59/64  00:08:13 | 01:45:42 22.71 01:45:42 22.71 09:05:42 Passed
IND 2 31 10:37:31 10:43:46 P 60/64  00:06:15 01:38:04 21.41 03:23:46 22.08 11:23:46 Passed
3 26 12:32:19 12:38:02 E 13:03:27 44/44  00:05:43 01:14:16 20.20 04:38:02 21.58 13:18:02 Passed
Emirates Stables / Arif Ali Ismail Khan / Emirates Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:11 / 00:06:43 Lap/Lead: +00:57:26
27 108 Watfa Nasser Abdulrahman 0008666/SHEYKA BERING 15/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0031076
1 40 08:16:58 08:19:44 P 56/56  00:02:46 | 01:49:44 21.87 01:49:44 21.87 09:09:44 Passed
= UAE 2 | 34 | 10:41:19  1046:31 P 53/56  00:05:12 | 01:36:47 2170  03:26:31 2179 11:26:31 Passed
3 27 | 12:32:23  12:38:27 E 13:03:38 | 56/52  00:06:04 | 01:11:56 20.85 04:38:27 21.55 13:18:27 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:02 / 00:04:40 Lap/Lead: +00:57:51

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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PASSED ELIMINATED

Abu Dhabi Festival - Open Ride CEN 120Km Ride on Sunday 10th March 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

28 135 Abdulla Abdulaziz Ali Mohammed Alshams 0021418/VICTOTOP OCCITAN/2009/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105EV49
1 36 08:15:37 08:17:40 P 50/52 00:02:03 01:47:40 22.29 01:47:40 22.29 09:07:40 Passed
= UAE 2 | 35 | 10:41:14 10:43:54 1 10:47:44 | 56/56 00:06:30 | 01:40:04  20.99 03:27:44 21.66 11:27:44 Passed
3 28 | 12:32:18  12:41:03 E 13:06:14 | 60/60 00:08:45 | 01:13:19 20.46 04:41:03 21.35 13:21:03 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:18 / 00:05:46 Lap/Lead: +01:00:27
29 123 Aliyaa Ali Ahmed Khalifa Alzaabi 0020153 /DIANITZA ARMOR AA /2013 /Mare/Bay/AngloArab 106XM26
1 45 | 08:23:10  08:25:23 P 57/52  00:02:13 | 01:55:23 20.80 01:55:23 20.80 09:15:23 Passed
: UAE 2 38 | 10:59:09 11:01:00 P 57/56  00:01:51 | 01:45:37 19.88 03:41:00 20.36 11:41:00 Passed
3 29 12:52:46 12:54:37 E 13:23:02 48/50 00:01:51 01:13:37 20.38 04:54:37 20.37 13:34:37 Passed
FS Stables / Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Algassimi / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:55 / 00:01:58 Lap/Lead: +01:14:01
30 124 Maha Juma Obaid Surour Alketbi 0019335/PP ALGUACIL/2012/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106PH72
1 43 08:23:13 08:25:12 P 53/52 00:01:59 01:55:12 20.83 01:55:12 20.83 09:15:12 Passed
= UAE 2 37 | 10:59:07 11:00:48 P 59/56  00:01:41 | 01:45:36 19.89 03:40:48 20.38 11:40:48 Passed
3 30 | 12:52:54  12:55:31 E 13:22:44 | 52/54 00:02:37 | 01:14:43 20.08 04:55:31 20.30 13:35:31 Passed
FS Stables / Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Alqassimi / FS Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:17 / 00:02:05 Lap/Lead: +01:14:55
31 23 Mayed Adel Mohamed Alhosani 0019991/BARAJAS/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 107HY30
1 46 08:24:52 08:26:47 P 57/56  00:01:55 01:56:47 20.55 01:56:47 20.55 09:16:47 Passed
: UAE 2 40 | 10:59:17  11:02:08 P 59/60  00:02:51 | 01:45:21 19.93 03:42:08 20.26 11:42:08 Passed
3 31 12:53:12 12:56:37 E 13:21:46 56/52 00:03:25 01:14:29 20.14 04:56:37 20.23 13:36:37 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:11 / 00:02:43 Lap/Lead: +01:16:01
32 147 Yaser Abdulkareem Mohamed Saeed AIAm 0009966/FLY DU ROC'H/2015/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 108A047
1 23 | 07:54:03  07:56:46 I 08:02:27 | 63/60 00:08:24 | 01:32:27 25.96 01:32:27 25.96 08:52:27 Passed
= UAE 2 28 10:22:59 10:29:32 I 10:34:32 36/38  00:11:33 01:42:05 20.57 03:14:32 23.13 11:14:32 Passed
3 32 | 12:53:38  12:58:08 E 13:23:05 | 40/40 00:04:30 | 01:43:36 14.48 04:58:08 20.13 13:38:08 Passed
TKM Endurance Stable / Rashed Mubarak Hareb Alotaiba / TKM Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:27 / 00:08:09 Lap/Lead: +01:17:32
33 41 Mariam Mubarak Saeed Mubarak Alketbi 0009721/DISTOOR/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108AZ47
1 57 08:25:14 08:30:46 P 62/60 00:05:32 02:00:46 19.87 02:00:46 19.87 09:20:46 Passed
: UAE 2 45 | 11:04:12  11:06:12 P 51/60  00:02:00 | 01:45:26 19.92 03:46:12 19.89 11:46:12 Passed
3 33 13:00:50 13:02:55 E 13:29:24 40/40 00:02:05 01:16:43 19.55 05:02:55 19.81 13:42:55 Passed
Hamad Bader Abdulla Ahmed AlHammadi / Hamdan Bader Abdulla AlHammadi / AL BA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:37 / 00:03:12 Lap/Lead: +01:22:19
34 40 Rahaf Hasan Meerza Basheer Mohammad 0020501/HASSAAN/2012/Gelding/UNKNOWN/Arabian 108AM65
1 52 | 08:25:17  08:28:23 P 53/56  00:03:06 | 01:58:23 20.27 01:58:23 20.27 09:18:23 Passed
= UAE 2 44 11:04:19 11:06:10 P 55/52 00:01:51 01:47:47 19.48 03:46:10 19.90 11:46:10 Passed
3 34 | 13:00:56  13:03:30 E 13:29:28 | 62/56 00:02:34 | 01:17:20 19.40 05:03:30 19.77 13:43:30 Passed
Hamad Bader Abdulla Ahmed AlHammadi / Hamdan Bader Abdulla AlHammadi / AL B Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:31 / 00:02:30 Lap/Lead: +01:22:54
35 96 Fatemeh Mohammad Akbar Pour 0019644 /ER SAFORUK/2017 /Gelding/Grey/Arabinn 0032679
1 47 08:24:38 08:27:15 P 59/56  00:02:37 01:57:15 20.47 01:57:15 20.47 09:17:15 Passed
m IRI 2 42 | 11:02:47  11:04:48 P 55/56  00:02:01 | 01:47:33 19.53 03:44:48 20.02 11:44:48 Passed
3 35 13:01:05 13:04:19 E 13:29:46 44/44  00:03:14 | 01:19:31 18.86 05:04:19 19.72 13:44:19 Passed
Abdulla Rashed Alameemi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:52 / 00:02:37 Lap/Lead: +01:23:43
36 144 Salem Mubarak Salem Maseri Alhameli 0010067/ALHAMBRA MARMOUQ/2017/Gelding/Bay/Partbred 0031274
1 53 | 08:24:44  08:28:33 P 64/64  00:03:49 | 01:58:33 20.24 01:58:33 20.24 09:18:33 Passed
= UAE 2 47 11:02:52 11:07:24 P 59/60 00:04:32 01:48:51 19.29 03:47:24 19.79 11:47:24 Passed
3 36 | 13:01:03  13:05:39 E 13:30:49 | 52/52  00:04:36 | 01:18:15 19.17 05:05:39 19.63 13:45:39 Passed
Suhail Mugheer AlAmeemi / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:57 / 00:04:19 Lap/Lead: +01:25:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Result

PASSED ELIMINATED

